
t.

. Er{ylRor{t{ENTAL T.SSESS}|EN7

POTEMTIAL IMPACT ON PHYSICAL ENVIRONMET'TT

BR.\D BORY ryl tNsR
- \ su8DtvtstoN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Tcnsstrirl and Aquatic lilc
end Habltats
Watrr Oudhy. Ouantity rnd
Distrlbution
Gaology end Soil Oudity
Stlbilltyend Moirtun
Vr getrtion Cowr. Quurtity
end Oudity
Acsthotics

Air Qudhy

tlnlquc Endrngcrrd, Fngih or
Limttr d Environmcntrl Rrrot rcr
Dcmrnds on Environnrntnl Rcroutsas
of Watar, Alr rnd Enrrgy
'Hirtorbrl rnd Arclrrologlcd
Shar

n. POTENTIAL lMPAgrS ON HT MAN Ei\MRONMENT

Major Modcntr Minor Nonc Unlmorrn Cqmrdr

ruo 7 sgS

U{r Med.td. Mhsr

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.

7.

B.

9.

r0.

It.

Scirl Structurls rrrd Mom

Cnltrrnl LJnlqucners ura $qrrty
LDcsl end Strte Tg Buc
rnd Tex Rcwnue
Agricultunl or lndustriel
Prociuaion
Humen Hrdlh

Acccrsto and Orra[ty of Hrcndionrl.
rnd Wrldcmrss &iiYltbt
Ournlity rnd Distrlbution gt
Employrncnt
Distribuion of Poniletion .-.-

Drnrrndr lor Bovrtiitatrrd S.wlcrl '-"
.r - *.*.*.r..*,. .

Incrniridrnd@banr?

t crtty Aifilfg Ernirsrumdrl PLlu *
rnd Gorb

Curnulrtivt rnd Sreontlrty bnPrelt



re^J\srA 7lzi llX

PART 1.
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degradation will be nonsignifi cant?

Descriptive Data:

Yes See Aooendix E

Montana Department of Health and Environmental Sciences/
Local Govemment Joint Application Form

No

GENERAL DESCRIPTION AND INFORMATION
(Please type or print information)

5.

6.

7.

B.

a.
b.

Number of lots or rental spaces
Total acreage in lots being reviewed 4i 4rtrc

Total acreage in streets or roads n

Total acreage in parks, open space, and/or common facilities-------O-
TOTAL gross acreage of subdivi5ie6 1o 'l t5'
Minimum size of lots or spaces 5'0056
Maximum size of lots or sPaces (.ttoA

B. Indicated the proposed use(s) and number of lots of spaces in each:

2 Residential, single familY
Residential, multiple familY
Types of multiple family structure and numbers of each (e.9.: duplex, 4-plex)

Planned Unit Development (No. of units-)
Condominium (No. of units-)
Mobile Home Park
Commercial or Industrial
Other (please describe)

RECEIVED
AU$ 0 r igg6

1. Name of proposed development

Location (City and/or County)

Legaldescription: NW 1/4 NW 1/4of Section 5 Township 1S Range 4E

3. ls concurrent review by the local governing body and DHES requested?Yes No X 1l_t17CI
Type of Water supply system: lndividual or shared well X Individual cistem- lndividual
surface water supply or spring- Multiple-family water supply system (3-14 connections and

fewer than 25 people)_. Service connection to multiple-family system- Service

connection to public system- Extension of public main- New public system-

Type of wastewater treatment system: Individual or shared on-site septic system . X Multiple-
family on-site system (3-14 connections and fewer than 25 people)- Service connec{ion to

multiple-family system_ Service connection to public system- Extension of public

main New public system

Name of solid waste (garbage) disposal site Loqan Landfill

ts information included which substantiates that there will be no degradation of state waters or that

i{r. oepr. oF Etw. ouALtT{
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